■ Usable with round magnet type DRM-000-060-025
■ Resolution of 12 bit over the entire measuring distance
■ Interface: Analog 0.5 … 4.5 V or PWM f = 200 Hz
■ Direct measurement at the engine shaft or the axis possible
■ No abrasion due to contactless measuring principle
Series RMAX1
Magnetic Single-Turn Absolute Encoder for Angle Measurement
RMAX1 - Magnetic Single-Turn Absolute Encoder for Angle Measurement

RMAX 1  - _  _  _   -  _  _ . _  -  _  _  _
              A  A  A  -  B  B  . B  - C C C
Type Designation:
When ordering, please use the following code:
Version
000 = ELGO standard
001 = first special version (etc.)
Cable Length
01.5  = 1.5 m (standard length)
Output Signal:
ANALOG   = Analog output 0.5 … 4.5 V
PWM         = PWM interface f = 200 Hz
Example:
RMAX1  - 0 0 0  -  0 1. 5  -  ANALOG
               A A A -   B B . B  -  C C C
RMAX1 ELGO standard, with 1.5 m cable
and analog output 0.5 … 4.5 V
Accessories:
Technical Data:
RMAX1 - Magnetic Single-Turn Absolute Encoder for Angle Measurement
B
A
C
B
A
DRM-000-060-025 -  round magnet Ø = 6 mm
Document No.: 799000746
Document Name: RMAX1-000-FL-E_38-20
Subject to modifications - © 2020
ELGO Electronic GmbH & Co. KG
ELGO Electronic GmbH & Co. KG
Measuring | Positioning | Control
Carl - Benz - Str. 1, D-78239 Rielasingen